
S.NO. MERIT STATUS ENRNO NAME FNAME MARKS

1 PH CONFIRMED 2310075600 ANKIT SINGH BHANWAR SINGH 62

2 PH CONFIRMED 2310338700 MAYA KUMARI SEN RAM LAL SEN 61

3 PH WAITING 2310180800 SUSHMA MEENA THAWAR CHAND MEENA 60

4 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2310069700 RAVINDRA PRAJAPAT TARA CHAND 90

5 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2310231500 MADHVI SEN BHAWAR LAL SEN 90

6 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2310155500 BHANWARA RAM DUDA RAM 89

7 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2310483600 DHIRENDRA SINGH ADAL SINGH 88

8 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2310049000 JYOTI TIWARI KASHI PRASAD TIWARI 87

9 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2310082800 BHAWANA AMRITLAL 87

10 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2310121400 BHANUPRIYA GOUR BHERU SINGH GOUR 87

11 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2310521900 JAISA RAM MADROOPA RAM 86

12 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2310107800 SONU KUMAR AMAR SINGH 85

13 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2310156200 MAHENDRA KUMAR  MEENA SITARAM MEENA 85

14 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2310446800 LAKSHMI CHOUDHARY CHHOGA RAM 85

15 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2310238800 MATHURA GURJAR RAJA RAM GURJAR 84

16 GENERAL CONFIRMED 2310342400 SUNITA PAREEK SURAJ MAL PAREEK 84

17 GENERAL WAITING 2310115800 MAHENDRA SINGH KARAN SINGH 84

18 GENERAL WAITING 2310372200 NUSHRAT BANO RAFIQ KHAN 84

19 GENERAL WAITING 2310187600 ASHISH KUMAR BAIRWA GANGA SAHAY BAIRWA 83

20 GENERAL WAITING 2310247400 CHHOTE LAL SAINI PRAKASH CHAND SAINI 82

21 GENERAL WAITING 2310251200 MANJU BALA ARYA LALU RAM ARYA 82

22 GENERAL WAITING 2310325700 PRAVEEN KUMAR OMBEER 82

23 GENERAL WAITING 2310216600 NARENDRA KUMAR SANKHALA MANGI LAL 81

24 GENERAL WAITING 2310482900 PINKI KHAN KHUSHI KHAN 81

25 GENERAL WAITING 2310356000 BUDHA RAM BENIWAL SUKHA RAM 81

26 GENERAL WAITING 2310155700 MAHENDRA SINGH DEVI SINGH 81

27 GENERAL WAITING 2310503400 TULSI KUMARI JOITA RAM 81

28 GENERAL WAITING 2310090800 NARENDRA VERMA BIRAM LAL VERMA 80

29 GENERAL WAITING 2310094000 MAHESH KUMAR HIRA RAM RAIGER 80

30 GENERAL WAITING 2310136700 ABHISHEK KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 80

31 GENERAL WAITING 2310518500 DINESH CHAUDHARY BHANWAR LAL 80

32 GENERAL WAITING 2310531100 MAHESH KUMAR SARDAR SINGH 80

33 GENERAL WAITING 2310503100 KARAMJEET KAUR MEVA SINGH 80

34 OBC CONFIRMED 2310372200 NUSHRAT BANO RAFIQ KHAN 84

35 OBC CONFIRMED 2310247400 CHHOTE LAL SAINI PRAKASH CHAND SAINI 82

36 OBC CONFIRMED 2310325700 PRAVEEN KUMAR OMBEER 82

37 OBC CONFIRMED 2310482900 PINKI KHAN KHUSHI KHAN 81

38 OBC CONFIRMED 2310356000 BUDHA RAM BENIWAL SUKHA RAM 81

39 OBC CONFIRMED 2310518500 DINESH CHAUDHARY BHANWAR LAL 80

40 OBC CONFIRMED 2310531100 MAHESH KUMAR SARDAR SINGH 80

41 OBC CONFIRMED 2310503100 KARAMJEET KAUR MEVA SINGH 80

42 OBC WAITING 2310535900 ANSHU KUMARI GHARSI RAM 78

43 OBC WAITING 2310274000 SUMAN KUMARI YADAV GYARSI LAL YADAV 77

44 OBC WAITING 2310491200 HEM RAJ JAT KAJOR MAL JAT 77

45 OBC WAITING 2310204000 SANGEETA KUMARI SONI DAL CHAND SWARNKAR 77

46 OBC WAITING 2310252100 BHUPENDRA SINGH LOOMB SINGH 75

47 OBC WAITING 2310084700 CHENARAM GIRDHARIRAM JAKHAR 74

48 OBC WAITING 2310405200 SUMAN LATA RAM LAL CHULA 74

49 OBC WAITING 2310199700 AMITA KUMARI SAHARAN GOPI CHAND SAHARAN 74

50 OBC WAITING 2310313000 SUNITA KUMARI RAMAWTAR KUMAWAT 74

51 OBC WAITING 2310112300 SEEMA YADAV RAJENDRA KUMAR 74

52 OBC WAITING 2310306200 ISHWAR SINGH SURENDRA SINGH 74

53 SC CONFIRMED 2310115800 MAHENDRA SINGH KARAN SINGH 84

54 SC CONFIRMED 2310187600 ASHISH KUMAR BAIRWA GANGA SAHAY BAIRWA 83
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55 SC CONFIRMED 2310251200 MANJU BALA ARYA LALU RAM ARYA 82

56 SC CONFIRMED 2310216600 NARENDRA KUMAR SANKHALA MANGI LAL 81

57 SC CONFIRMED 2310503400 TULSI KUMARI JOITA RAM 81

58 SC WAITING 2310090800 NARENDRA VERMA BIRAM LAL VERMA 80

59 SC WAITING 2310094000 MAHESH KUMAR HIRA RAM RAIGER 80

60 SC WAITING 2310503900 RAJENDER KUMAR MOTI LAL 78

61 SC WAITING 2310201300 YOGESH KUMAR RAMVEER SINGH 76

62 SC WAITING 2310484200 SANDESH KUMAR LILU RAM 76

63 SC WAITING 2310484100 SAROJ RAJARAM 76

64 SC WAITING 2310164600 REKHA KOLI SHRAVAN KUMAR 76

65 ST CONFIRMED 2310116000 CHETAN LAL DODA GALAJI  DODA 78

66 ST CONFIRMED 2310350800 SANGEETA DAMOR JIVRAJ DAMOR 74

67 ST WAITING 2310188400 DEVENDRA KUMAR MEENA BHAGIRATH MAL MEENA 73

68 ST WAITING 2310538500 SANGEETA MEENA BHAGIRATH MAL MEENA 66

69 ST WAITING 2310011300 ARMAN SINGH MEENA SOORAJ MEENA 66

70 ST WAITING 2310058600 KARISHMA BAI MEENA SUKH CHAND MEENA 66

71 EWS CONFIRMED 2310155700 MAHENDRA SINGH DEVI SINGH 81

72 EWS CONFIRMED 2310329500 RAKESH SHARMA SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA 79

73 EWS CONFIRMED 2310279400 RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA ROSHAN LAL SHARMA 71






